Carton Barcode:
Gussett (C):
Virgin or Recycled:
Seal type:
Count per pack:
Flat pack or Roll:
Pack per outer bag:
Core material:
Outer bags per carton:
Carton dimensions:
Weight per carton:
Cartons per layer:
Layers per Pallet:
Physical Specification
190mm
1015mm
HDPE
19325191032301
Length (A): 635mm
Width (B): 635mm
Open width:
Thickness: 16µm
Material:
Product Specification Sheet
Product Code: ADV635HDB16V
Product Description: BLUE TINT HDPE V-SEAL BAG (FOOD GRADE)
Film Colour:
Virgin
Blue
Printed: No
Bag Weight:
Quality Specification Packing Specification
19.64g
Tensile load MD: 250% 500pcs
Bottom and V seal
Tensile load TD: 200%
5packBase seal strength: Good
roll
Lift capacities: 15kg
Country of Origin:
Created: 11/5/2021
Last Edited: 11/5/2021
Malaysia
Head Office:
Bunzl Australasia Limited
2/700 Springvale Road, Mulgrave Victoria 3170
Ph:(+61) 3 9590 300
Disclaimer:
The information provided is based on the product’s manufacturer and a copy of manufacturer’s declaration is
held on file. We have every reason to believe that the information provided is accurate and will be valid until
revoked.
Yes
8
5
n/aDart impact: 130g
440MM(L) X 330MM(W) X 180MM(H)
9.82kg
Vanessa.Morales
Stamp
Carton layout:
(Image)
Outer bag layout: